Jenni Leigh Creations

Jenni Leigh Creations is a member of eBay's Verified Rights Owners (VeRO) Program.

Jenni Leigh Creations is a handmade jewelry business that creates distinctive jewelry and accessories. This includes, but is not limited to, necklaces, bracelets, earrings, rings, and beaded bar accessories.

Jenni Leigh Creations is a member of eBay VeRO program. I am the exclusive owner of the creative works, photographic images and text as found on www.amazon.com/handmade/JenniLeighCreations, or www.JenniLeighCreations.etsy.com.

Any production, copying, distribution, or display of these copyrighted materials owned by Jenni Leigh Creations without the express written permission is subject to prosecution of copyright infringement.

I do not permit the use of any of my intellectual property or any copyrighted materials by any seller on eBay.

I regularly monitor eBay for unauthorized use of my intellectual property. Unauthorized use will result in eBay notification of such use.

If you believe that your auction was erroneously reported to eBay, please send me an email using the email address listed below. In your email, please include the following:

- · The eBay auction number,
- The title that you used for the listing,
- The exact description that you used in the listing,
- · Your eBay seller ID, and
- · Attach the pictures of the item that you used in the listing that was removed.

If Jenni Leigh Creations agrees that your listing was reported in error, we will request that eBay reinstate your listing. However, please note that reinstatement is entirely at eBay's discretion.

Thank you for respecting my intellectual property rights.

For more information or questions, contact Jenni Leigh Creations at tidbitz10@gmail.com